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Kimberly Washburn Motte, AEWG Chair 
Southeastern Region Representative 
term ends 12/31/25 
Arts Learning Director 
South Carolina Arts Commission 
kmotte@arts.sc.gov 
803-734-8694 
 
Samantha Clarke, AEWG Co-Chair 
Mid-Atlantic Region Representative 
term ends 12/31/26 
Program Officer, Arts Education & 
Lifelong Learning 
New Jersey State Council on the Arts 
samantha.clarke@sos.nj.gov  
609-984-7019 (NJ Relay 711) 
 
Matthew Anderson 
Midwest Region Representative 
term ends 12/31/27 
Arts in Education Director 
North Dakota Council on the Arts 
mbanderson@nd.gov 
701-328-7593 
 
Tamar Krames 
Western Region Representative 
term ends 12/31/26 
Arts in Education, Program Manager 
ArtsWA, Washington State Arts 
Commission 
tamar.krames@arts.wa.gov  
360-643-6385 
 

 
 
Martha Piscuskas 
New England Region Representative 
term ends 12/31/26 
Program Director 
Maine Arts Commission  
martha.piscuskas@maine.gov 
207-287-2750 
 
Danica Rosengren  
Western Region Representative 
term ends 12/31/27 
Arts Education Specialist 
Hawai’i State Foundation on Culture and 
the Arts 
danica.rosengren@hawaii.gov 
808-586-0768 
 
Jenni Ryan 
Mid-America Region Representative  
term ends 12/31/25 
Arts Education Specialist 
Missouri Arts Council 
jenni.ryan@ltgov.mo.gov 
314-340-6857 
 
Jennie Knoebel 
PDI Site Host 
term ends 12/31/25 
Senior Grants and Program Manager  
Iowa Economic Development Authority 
jennie.knoebel@iowaeda.gov 
515-348-6324 
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Michelle Hoffmann 
NEA Liaison 
Arts Education Director 
hoffmannmm@arts.gov  
202-682-5560 
 
Nancy Daugherty  
NEA Liaison 
Arts Education Specialist 
National Endowment for the Arts 
daughern@arts.gov  
202-682-5521 
 
 
 
 

Meghan McFerrin 
NASAA Staff Liaison  
Arts Education Project Manager 
National Assembly of State Arts 
Agencies 
meghan.mcferrin@nasaa-arts.org  
202-347-6352 x110  
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